
Bib# First Name Last Name 30-Apr 7-May 14-May 21-May 4-Jun
400 JAMESON ALBANO 24.3
403 SADIE AMBROSE 28.0
404 MACKENZIE AUSTIN 24.5
405 RAMONA AVERILL 28.0
408 ELLIE BAKELAAR 36.1
409 DOT BARRON 22.4
412 RANDILYNN BEDNAR 30.2
414 ADA BOCK 32.0
419 HENRY BRYK-MCGINN 26.7
420 STALEY BUMM 26.5
423 CYRUS CARELLA 29.4
424 NOAH CAROLLO 18.7
425 ZOE COUGHLIN 17.8
427 COLTRANE COX 30.5
428 PATRICK DEAN 20.3
429 THOMAS DEAN 16.8
430 GREER DONALDSON-KNOX 32.1
439 CYRUS GADBURY 20.8
450 OWEN HERVEY 21.8
454 ISAAC JOHNSON 19.5
456 AXEL KEENEY 27.0
457 THEO KEENEY 53.7
458 RYAN KIRKLIN 25.6
459 ABE KREGER 23.8
460 MAE KREGER 22.9
461 WALT KREGER 32.5
462 ANYA KUMAR 29.1
463 MIA KUMAR 23.5
464 ALEXIS LAU 31.8
465 NATALIE LAU 40.8
467 MADISON LITTLE 23.6
471 LEIGHTON MCDANIEL 21.0
472 ABRAM MCGREGOR 31.5
473 ROSCOE MCLENDON 31.2
474 BECKETT MOORE 19.4
477 MILES MUNGO 19.0
478 AVERY O'BRIEN 36.7
479 JACOB O'BRIEN 26.4
480 RENI O'BRIEN 24.4
481 IDA LOUISE OKUN 23.4
485 JACK PARRISH 33.2
486 SARAH FRANCES PARRISH 29.1
487 ALIVIA PATTERSON 30.3
490 GABRIEL QANDEEL 17.9
493 COLE SALESKA 48.4
496 JACK SANDERS 25.7
497 ELODIE SAWICKI 22.2
504 TOMAS SOSIN 20.9
505 LUCA STOKES 36.7
506 ANNA TAYLOR 18.0
507 ANNIE THOMAS 43.4
512 GEORGE WALKER 56.2
513 DURHAM WELLS 27.1
517 PHOEBE WENDELL 43.5
520 KAYLIE WILLIAMS 35.1
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Bib# First Name Last Name 30-Apr 7-May 14-May 21-May 4-Jun
522 EVIE WOLFF 31.7
524 LAUREN CURL 27.6

Bib# First Name Last Name 30-Apr 7-May 14-May 21-May 4-Jun
400 JAMESON ALBANO 2:05.3
404 MACKENZIE AUSTIN 2:21.8
405 RAMONA AVERILL 2:51.5
410 RUBY BARRON 1:40.1
411 SILAS BEACHLER 1:56.3
412 RANDILYNN BEDNAR 2:22.6
414 ADA BOCK 2:39.6
415 HAZEL BOCK 2:30.2
419 HENRY BRYK-MCGINN 2:03.3
421 ANNE MARIE CAMACHO-MONTERO 2:06.1
422 REMY CAMACHO-MONTERO 2:04.1
424 NOAH CAROLLO 1:50.7
427 COLTRANE COX 2:44.3
428 PATRICK DEAN 1:47.8
429 THOMAS DEAN 1:38.5
431 BRAYDEN DUHART 1:39.7
432 KAIYA DUHART 2:02.2
434 JON EVANS 1:59.9
437 MAYA FINLAY 1:44.5
439 CYRUS GADBURY 1:49.8
440 GANNON GERBER 1:42.5
450 OWEN HERVEY 1:54.6
451 LIAM HOWELL 1:48.6
452 WYATT HOWELL 2:06.5
453 BODHI HRICIGA 2:00.1
454 ISAAC JOHNSON 1:53.4
455 IVAN KAISER-POTTER 1:43.4
456 AXEL KEENEY 2:25.4
458 RYAN KIRKLIN 2:02.6
459 ABE KREGER 1:58.0
460 MAE KREGER 2:04.7
461 WALT KREGER 2:39.9
462 ANYA KUMAR 2:37.1
464 ALEXIS LAU 2:37.2
465 NATALIE LAU 3:37.7
467 MADISON LITTLE 2:10.6
472 ABRAM MCGREGOR 2:43.8
474 BECKETT MOORE 1:52.7
477 MILES MUNGO 1:55.1
480 RENI O'BRIEN 2:11.3
482 FRANKIE OLEN 1:43.3
483 CALLUM PAGE 1:51.0
484 ELODIE PAGE 1:39.2
487 ALIVIA PATTERSON 2:57.7
488 ASHTON PATTERSON 1:38.4
489 JOE PEVELER 1:54.6
490 GABRIEL QANDEEL 1:50.7
494 QUINN SALESKA 1:50.6
496 JACK SANDERS 2:23.8
497 ELODIE SAWICKI 2:03.3
500 COLE SEASE 1:40.9
501 RIVA SEASE 2:04.2
504 TOMAS SOSIN 1:44.4

400M 



Bib# First Name Last Name 30-Apr 7-May 14-May 21-May 4-Jun
505 LUCA STOKES 3:11.0
506 ANNA TAYLOR 1:49.1
508 LUCY THOMAS 3:10.1
510 MARGARET VINCENT 1:48.0
513 DURHAM WELLS 2:21.5
516 MAXWELL WENDELL 2:09.4
519 DYLAN WILLIAMS 1:34.0
520 KAYLIE WILLIAMS 2:58.2
521 MAYA WILLIAMS 1:58.4
522 EVIE WOLFF 2:46.1
523 OLIVIA MANN 2:10.5
524 LAUREN CURL 2:41.7

Bib# First Name Last Name 30-Apr 7-May 14-May 21-May 4-Jun
402 OWEN AMBROSE 3:58.4
407 LUKE BAKELAAR 4:30.3
410 RUBY BARRON 3:58.8
419 HENRY BRYK-MCGINN 4:44.8
420 STALEY BUMM 5:47.4
421 ANNE MARIE CAMACHO-MONTERO 4:51.3
422 REMY CAMACHO-MONTERO 4:44.2
424 NOAH CAROLLO 3:57.5
425 ZOE COUGHLIN 3:54.9
435 JACOB FARKAS 3:37.5
437 MAYA FINLAY 4:09.7
438 XAVIER FORBES 3:45.7
446 NORA GORDON 4:44.1
455 IVAN KAISER-POTTER 4:06.0
456 AXEL KEENEY 5:17.2
462 ANYA KUMAR 5:22.4
463 MIA KUMAR 4:20.2
467 MADISON LITTLE 4:45.6
469 RHYS LOCKAMY 3:25.4
470 ELOISE LUETZOW 4:19.7
471 LEIGHTON MCDANIEL 3:50.4
477 MILES MUNGO 4:24.6
481 IDA LOUISE OKUN 4:44.1
482 FRANKIE OLEN 4:04.7
483 CALLUM PAGE 4:23.3
484 ELODIE PAGE 4:01.7
488 ASHTON PATTERSON 3:55.8
489 JOE PEVELER 4:17.9
494 QUINN SALESKA 3:56.5
497 ELODIE SAWICKI 4:59.8
500 COLE SEASE 3:28.0
506 ANNA TAYLOR 4:58.7
516 MAXWELL WENDELL 5:13.8
521 MAYA WILLIAMS 4:43.1
522 EVIE WOLFF 6:12.5
523 OLIVIA MANN 5:24.0

Bib# First Name Last Name 30-Apr 7-May 14-May 21-May 4-Jun
401 IZZY ALLISON-PLEASANTS 9:09.5
406 KATE BAKELAAR 7:30.9
426 WILL COWARD 7:22.7
431 BRAYDEN DUHART 7:21.7
435 JACOB FARKAS 7:18.4
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Bib# First Name Last Name 30-Apr 7-May 14-May 21-May 4-Jun
445 WILL GORDON 7:47.9
453 BODHI HRICIGA 9:08.3
477 MILES MUNGO 13:16.1
484 ELODIE PAGE 9:00.0
500 COLE SEASE 8:19.9
510 MARGARET VINCENT 9:15.9
514 JUNIPER WELLS 7:59.3
518 SAM WICHMAN 10:27.6
519 DYLAN WILLIAMS 7:24.1
523 OLIVIA MANN 13:15.5


